= "-——-———-————-———————————ﬁfgﬁ:‘s&*‘m
MANUFACTURERS OF WALL DECOR, LIGHTING, g o &

A\

DECORATIVE ACCESSORIES AND ACCENT FURNITURE

\ ;fﬁ {
UTTERMOST
Assembly Instruction
STYLE: 25909
Hardware list Parts list
A Bolt @1/4™1-3/4" 8pcs ] - -
B Bolt @1/4"3/4" 8pcs
cCik & Spring Washer @1/4" 16pcs
2 Shefl 1pc
D = Flat Washer @1/4"x19mm 16pcs
E u= Allen Wrench 4mm 1pc 5 Legs spcs
F c\a‘\ Bracket "L" 32/22*18"2 4pcs

PO BOX 588/3325 GRASSY HILL RD. ROCKY MOUNT, VIRGINIA 24151
www.uttermost.com




